



\$~A-24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 99/2016

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.J.P.Sengh, Senior Advocate with
Mr.Amit Sethi and Ms.Manisha Mehta,Advocates

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Pradeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr.Ashok Popli and Ms.Anupam Dhingra,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

16.03.2017

List on 25.7.2017.

JAYANT NATH, J

MARCH 16, 2017

n