



2026:DHC:6221

\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016
YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Amit Sethi, Adv.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Ashok Popli, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

07.09.2018

Renotify on 11.12.2018.

Interim order to continue.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

SEPTEMBER 07, 2018/MK