



2026.06.25

\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 99/2016, CM Appl.No. 5209/2016**

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.S.C.Singhal, Advocate.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Pradeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr.Ashok Popli, Mr.Kshitiz
Mahipal, Advocates. Respondent in
person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

11.12.2018

No time left today.

List on 05.02.2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

DECEMBER 11, 2018

DU