



2026:DHC:6221

\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL No.5209/2016

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.J.P.Sengh, Sr Advocate with
Mr.Amit Sethi, Advocate.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Pradeep Dewan, Sr Advocate with
Mr.Ashok Popli and Ms.Anupam
Dhingra, Advocates with respondent
in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

21.02.2019

List along with RC.REV.507/2015 on 04.04.2019 at 02.15PM.

Interim orders to continue.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

FEBRUARY 21, 2019

M