



2026:DHC:6221

\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. J.P. Sengh, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Amit Sethi, Advocates.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **29.08.2019**

No time left.

Re-notify on 21.11.2019.

Interim order to continue.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

AUGUST 29, 2019

st