



2026.06.16.11:05:52

\$~106, 115 to 118

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016

YOGESH JAIN Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Sethi, Adv.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv with
Mr. Ashok Popli, Adv.

+ RC.REV. 507/2015 & CM APPL. 8455/2019

M/S GAINDA LAL RAM NARAYAN & ANR Petitioners

Through:

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv with
Mr. Ashok Popli, Adv.

+ RC.REV. 563/2015 & CM APPLs. 23785/2015, 6966/2016,
14540/2016

M/S BELI RAM CHEMIST & ORS Petitioners

Through:

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv with
Mr. Ashok Popli, Adv.

+ RC.REV. 573/2015 & CM APPLs. 24441/2015, 6967/2016,
14541/2016, 26420/2016



2023.04.06.11:05:52

CHANI

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv with
Mr. Ashok Popli, Adv.

+ RC.REV. 642/2015 & CM APPLs. 29609/2015, 2798/2016,
26414/2016, 11358/2018

NIRMAL KUMAR

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv with
Mr. Ashok Popli, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

04.05.2022

1. Order sheet dated 21.11.2019 indicates that the petitioners have been heard in part by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Sachdeva.
2. Subject to the orders of Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice, list the instant petitions before Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Sachdeva on 13.05.2022.
3. Interim orders to continue.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MAY 04, 2022