



\$~19 (Appellate Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016**

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Sethi, Advocate

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan and Mr. Ashok
Popli, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

13.05.2022

%

1. The matter was last heard partly on 21.11.2019.
2. Accordingly, the petition is released from part-heard.
3. List before the concerned Roster Bench for directions on 27.05.2022.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MAY 13, 2022

'rs'