



\$~30 to 33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Amit Sethi, Mr. Arpit Goel, Ms.
Ekadhana Sethi, Advocates

+ RC.REV. 507/2015 & CM APPL. 8455/2019

M/S GAINDA LAL RAM NARAYAN & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. S. C. Singhal, Ms. Poonam
Tyagi, Advocates

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through:

+ RC.REV. 563/2015 & CM APPLs. 23785/2015, 6966/2016,
14540/2016

M/S BELI RAM CHEMIST & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through:

+ RC.REV. 642/2015 & CM APPLs. 29609/2015, 2798/2016,



26414/2016, 11358/2018

NIRMAL KUMAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
27.05.2022

%

1. It is already 5:00 PM.
2. List on 19.09.2022, for final hearing.
3. Interim orders to continue.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MAY 27, 2022

hsk