



2023.04.06.22.4

\$~94

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 99/2016**

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Sethi and Ms. Ekadhana
Sethi, Advocates.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Advocate
with Ms. Anupam Dhingra and
Mr.Ashok Popli, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

19.09.2022

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 01.03.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 19, 2022