



2026.04.06.024

\$~60, 61, 62 & 63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 507/2015 & CM APPL. 8455/2019

M/S GAINDA LAL RAM NARAYAN
& ANR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Rabbani, Proxy Counsel for
Mr. S.C. Singhal, Advocate.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate.

61

+ RC.REV. 563/2015 & CM APPL. 23785/2015, 6966/2016,
14540/2016

M/S BELI RAM CHEMIST & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate.

62

+ RC.REV. 642/2015 & CM APPL. 29609/2015, 2798/2016,
26414/2016, 11358/2018, 25973/2022

NIRMAL KUMAR

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus



NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate.

63

+ RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016

YOGESH JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Yogesh Jain, Advocate.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

01.03.2023

It is already 5:20 P.M.

No time left.

List on 18.07.2023 at 3:30 P.M.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 1, 2023/msh