



2026:DHC:6221

\$~6 to 8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 507/2015, CM APPL. 8455/2019 & 20234/2015**
M/S GAINDA LAL RAM NARAYAN & ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr. S.C. Singhal and Mr. Parth
Mahajan, Advocates

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate

+ **RC.REV. 563/2015, CM APPL. 14540/2016, 6966/2016 &
23785/2015**
M/S BELI RAM CHEMIST & ORS Petitioners

Through: Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh, Mr. Sidharth
Bora and Ms. Jaya Bajpai, Advocates

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate

+ **RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016**
YOGESH JAIN Petitioner

Through: Mr. AMit Sethi and Ms. Ekadhana
Sethi, Advocates

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate



2026:DHC:6221

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

04.03.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. In RC. REV. 99/2016 the Trial Court Record has not been received till date. The same in digitized form be requisitioned within two weeks.
2. Relist for final arguments on 09.07.2024 at **02:15 pm** and thereafter on day to day basis. These being old cases of this Court, it is made clear that on the next date no indulgence shall be granted. Especially, to the Trial Court a copy of this order be sent to ensure that there is no default in sending the Trial Court Record in digitized form.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

MARCH 4, 2024/rk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any