



2026:DHC:6221

\$~73

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016**

YOGESH JAIN

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Amit Sethi, Ms. Ekadhana Sethi
and Mr. Nishchay Dutt, Advocates**

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli and Ms.
Anupam Dhingra, Advocates with
respondent in person**

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

09.07.2024

%

List on 14.08.2024.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

JULY 9, 2024

pu