



2026:DHC:6221

\$~1 to 3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 507/2015 and CM APPL. 8455/2019
M/S GAINDA LAL RAM NARAYAN & ANRPetitioners
Through: Mr. S.C. Singhal, Advocate.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANIRespondent
Through: Mr. Ashok, Mr. Mahtab Singh, and
Mr. Sanjay, Senior Counsels with
Respondent in person.

+ RC.REV. 563/2015 and CM APPLs. 23785/2015, 6966/2016,
14540/2016, 68805/2024
M/S BELI RAM CHEMIST & ORSPetitioners
Through: Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh, Ms. Jaya
Bajpai, Advocates.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANIRespondent
Through: Mr. Ashok, Mr. Mahtab Singh, and
Mr. Sanjay, Senior Counsels with
Respondent in person.

+ RC.REV. 99/2016 and CM APPLs. 5209/2016, 68804/2024
YOGESH JAINPetitioner
Through: Mr. Amit Sethi and Mr. Ekadhana
Sethi, Advocates.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANIRespondent
Through: Mr. Ashok, Mr. Mahtab Singh, and
Mr. Sanjay, Senior Counsels with



2026:DHC:6221

Respondent in person.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
% 26.11.2024

1. In view of the fact that the Court had to assemble in a Full Bench, the hearing could not take place today.
2. List on 17.02.2025

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/ab

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)