



\$~99

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016 CM APPL. 68804/2024**
YOGESH JAINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Sethi, Advocate with Mr. B.
Anand, Ms. Ekadhana Sethi,
Advocates.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANIRespondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Diwan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Ashok Popli, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
11.07.2025

Re-notify on 06th August 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 11, 2025
V.Rawat