



2024-01-13 10:56:09

\$~3 to 5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RC.REV. 507/2015 & CM APPL. 8455/2019, CM APPL. 79139/2025
M/S GAINDA LAL RAM NARAYAN & ANRPetitioners

Through: Mr. Parth Mahajan, Mr. Saideep
Kaushik & Ms. Garvita Bansal, Advs.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANIRespondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Ashok Popli & Ms. Anupam Dhingra,
Advs. alongwith respondent in person.

4

+ RC.REV. 563/2015 & CM APPL. 23785/2015, CM APPL. 6966/2016
CM APPL. 14540/2016, CM APPL. 68805/2024, CM APPL.
79140/2025

M/S BELI RAM CHEMIST & ORSPetitioners

Through: Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh & Mr.
Sidharth B., Advs.

versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANIRespondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Ashok Popli & Ms. Anupam Dhingra,
Advs. alongwith respondent in person.

5

+ RC.REV. 99/2016 & CM APPL. 5209/2016, CM APPL. 68804/2024
CM APPL. 78625/2025

YOGESH JAINPetitioner

Through: Mr.
Amit Sethi, Mr. B. Anand & Mr.
Neeraj Kargeti, Advs.



versus

NARAYAN SHAMNANI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Ashok Popli & Ms. Anupam Dhingra,
Advs. alongwith respondent in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

%

11.02.2026

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. Renotify for further arguments on behalf of the respondent on 19.03.2026 at 2:30 P.M.
3. The Registry is directed to requisition the physical copy of the Trial Court Record with proper index, pagination and bookmarks for perusal of this Court by the next date of hearing.

AMIT SHARMA, J

FEBRUARY 11, 2026/nk